



12th May, 2018

The BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Phones: 022 - 2272 3121, 2037, 2041

Fax: 91-22-22721919 corp.relations@bseindia.com Security Code No.: 531082 The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, C-1, Block G Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051

Phones: 022 - 2659 8237, 8238, 8347, 8348

Fax No: (022) 26598120

cmlist@nse.co.in

Security Code No.: ALANKIT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the Company has received a request for issue of duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the Original Share Certificate reported as lost/misplaced by the Shareholder. The details regarding the loss of Share Certificate are as below:

Folio No.	Name of th		the	Distinctive Nos.	Share	No. of Shares
	Shareholder				Certificate No.	
520	Shilpi Ja	in		755561-759360	253	3800

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.

We request you to kindly take the above intimation on your records.

Thanking You,

Your's faithfully,

For ALANKIT LIMITED

ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL

DIRECTOR

FE SUNDAY

ROBECO

ımbai 400 001. MH1993PLC071003

D. 3

te of the following change in the

Revised Fund Manager

Mr. Avnish Jain and Ms. Suman Prasad

d. This addendum shall form an iment / Statement of Additional from time to time.

set Management Company Ltd. or Canara Robeco Mutual Fund)

Authorised Signatory

e related documents carefully.

ERCE

40045742 E-mail: rrl_7620@obc.in

TION OF (FAESI ACT)

NPA with below mentioned balance er Sec. 13(2) of Securitization and a acknowledge due to you which has wned on one of you as per Sec. 13(4) ty as set out herein above the Bank / possession notice / auction notice. i. Details are hereunder:-

Is of Secured Assets:

of Free Hold Property Nos. WZ-677 & ts upto sky, land measuring 282 Sq. No. 662, situated in the area of Village tnown as Sadh Nagar, Part- II, Palam 110045, in the name of Smt. Rachna inder Dixit, Bounded as : East: Others ad 25 ft. wide, North: Others property,

ircel of the property consisting of Flat Sector 24 on GF Floor Robini Delhi me of Sh. Subash Sukhija S/o Sh thiia & Sh. Jitender Sukhiia S/o Sh easuring 32.00 Sq Mts Bounded: North-- Plot No 193, East - Entry, West - Plot No

parcel of the property consisting of Flat loor under MIG category in Pocket 6 lelhi 110085 in the name of Sh. Subhag mar & Smt Kritka Kumar W/o Subhag. of car Regestration No. DL7CAW9008 HJC4E29383 Chasis No. 8701 Make Mahindra Model XUV 500 in ia S/o Ramesh Kumar

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwi acting on an advertisemen any manner whatsoever.

ALANKIT LIMITED

Regd. Office: 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi 110055

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates of Alankit Limited issued by the company are stated to have been lost and the registered holders thereof / claimant have applied to company for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Sr.	Name	Folio	Cert No.	Dist No.	No. of Shares
No.	Shilpi Jain	520	253	755561-759360	3800

Any person(s) who has/ have any claim(s) in respect of such share certificates should lodge such claim(s) in writing with the registrars and transfer agent M/s. Alankit Assignments Ltd., 1E/13, Alankit Heights, Jhandewalan Extn. New Delhi 110055, Tel: 011-42541234, 23541955 Fax: 41543474 within 15 days of Publication of this notice after which no claims will be entertained and the registrars will proceed for issuing duplicate certificates

For and on Behalf of **Alankit Limited**

Place: New Delhi Dated: 12.05.2018

SD/-Company Secretary



सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया ntral Bark of India

IPOSSESSION NOTICE For Immovable Properties

[(Appendix-IV) See Ru[5(1)]

BRANCH OFFICE: WRIGHT GANJ, GHANTAGHAR, GHAZIABAD, U.P.-201001 Notice is hereby given under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets &

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, The Bank issued demand notices on the date mentioned against accounts and stated hereinafter calling upon them to repay the amount within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notices. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each account. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties. Any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Central Bank of India for the amounts and interest thereon. Details of Properties where possession had been taken is as follows:

DESCRIPTION OF MOVABLE/IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

	DECOIM 110	A OL MOAVEFUNDA AVE	<u> </u>	COLLIN	TIE
S. No.	Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors	Description of the Properties/ Mortgaged /Charged	Date of Demand Hotice	Date of Possession	Amount O/s. As Per 13(2) Notice
1.	BORROWERS: M/S. SHIVAM TRADING COMPANY through its Proprietor Mrs. Alka Rani W/o. Mr. Sunil Kumar GUARANTOR: MRS. RENU W/o. Mr. Ashok Kumar and MR. SUNIL KUMAR S/o. Mr. Diwan Chand	All that part and parcel of the property consisting of: A Residential Vacant Plot pertaining to Khasra No.158 Ml. measuring area 210 Sq.yards i.e. 175.58 Sq.Mtrs. situated at Village Bassal Brauddin Nagar, Near Cleo Country Housing Project, Pargana and Tehsil Dadri, District Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P. owned by Mrs. Renu W/o. Mr. Ashok Kumar. Boundaries as: East: 20 ft. Wide Road West: 20 ft. Wide Road North: Plot of Dinesh South: Plot of Naresh Yadav	9		Rs. 2,20,04,407/- plus future interest and other charges thereon w.e.f. 03.03.2018
2.	BORROWERS: MR. RAHUL KUMAR S/o. MR. KRISHAN LAL & MRS. MEENAKSHI MEHANDIRATTA W/O. MR. RAHUL KUMAR	All the part and parcel of the property consisting of: A Residential property located at Flat No.9, 3rd Floor (Without Roof Rights), Plot No.10, B-9, Pocket No.10-B, Sector-10, Chiranjeev Vihar, Ghaziabad at Khasra No.72, 76,150 & 151, Village Mehrauli, Pargana-Dasna, Tehsil & DisttGhaziabad. Area admeasuring 56 Sq. Mtrs. Owner of Property: Mr. Rahul Kumar S/o. Mr. Krishan Lal Boundaries as: East: 12 Mtrs. Wide Road West: 4.5 Mtrs. Wide Road North: Plot No.108-10		08.05.2018	Rs. 16,83,518/- plus future interest and other charges thereon w.e.f. 03.03.2018

South: 24 Mtrs. Wide Road

भरामद 1 आई। पुलिस डिकल ने उसे मडा ास्यत ट्राफक पुालस धाका म ताड़ फाड़ शुरू कर दी। इसके बाद लोगों ने लाठी, डंडों से सिटी थाने पर हमला बोल दिया। इन लोगों ने थाने में जमकर की। पुलिस के कई वाहनों को क्षति पहंचाई।

किश कि रिरासिय अकाला दल का मान के मुताबिक उपचुनाव के दौरान अमन-शांति को यकीनी बनाने के लिए अर्द्ध सैनिक बल तैनात करने पर उनको कोई एतराज नहीं है। मुख्यमंत्री ने कहा कि

शर्मनाक हार सिंह ने का शासनकाल वे की सत्ता में ३

धेयाना सहित कई शहर अंधेरे में डूबे



जालंधर में चार बजे पूरा शहर अंधेरे में डूब गया तथा धूल भरी आंधी चलनी शुरू हो गई। लुधियाना, फगवाड़ा सहित कई स्थानों पर भी यही हालत थे। मोगा, नवांशहर होशियारपुर, नंगल, पटियाला सहित कई अन्य शहरों और क्षेत्रों में तेज आंधी आई और दिन में

3-टी-आर1-18-19-ई-3। नई दिल्ली रेलवे त 2 जॉनसन लिफ्ट, आनंद विहार स्टेशन विहार स्टेशन पर स्थापित 02 जॉनसन

करना। निविदा की अनुमानित लागतः

ाल विद्युत अभियन्ता/जी, स्टेट एंट्री रोड,

नैविदा निवेदन की दिनांक व समय:

विनांक व समयः 14.06.2018, 15:15

Lin य वरिष्ठ मंडल विद्युत अभियन्ता/जी,



अंधेरा हो गया। झमाझम बारिश से

आंधी से परेशानी हुई। कपेड़ व खंभे भी गिरने की सूचना है।

अलंकित लिभिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय : 205-208, अनारकली कॉम्पलैक्स, झंडेवालान एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली-110055

शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स की गुमशुदगी की सूचना

एतद् द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी द्वारा जारी किये गये अलंकित लिमिटेड के निम्मालिखत शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स के गुम होने की सूचना प्राप्त हुई है और उनके पंजीकृत धारक / दायाकर्ता ने डुप्लीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने के लिये कम्पनी को आवेदन किया है।

球。 ボ.	नाम	फोलिवो		हिरिटंक्टीव मं	शेयरों की सं.
1.	शिल्पी जैन	520	253	755561-759360	3800

ऐसे शेयर प्रमाण-पत्रों के सम्बन्ध में कोई दावा (दावे) रखने वाला / वाले व्यक्ति (यों) को इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के 15 दिन के अंदर रिजस्ट्रार और ट्रांसफर एजेंट मैं. अलंकित असाइनमेंट्स लि., १ई/13, अलंकित हाइट्स, झंडेवालान एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ला-110055, टेली. 011-42541234, 23541955, फैक्स : 41543474 के पास लिखित में ऐसा दावा (दाये) दर्ज करवाने चाहिएं। जिसके पश्चात् कोई दावे स्वीकार नहीं किये जाएंगे और रिजस्ट्रार डुप्लीकेट सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने हेतु कार्यवाही करेगा।

स्थानः : नई दिल्ली दिदांकः : 12.05.2018 अलंकित लिमिटेड हस्ता/-कम्पनी सचित्र सं.

1.

3.

रेत

दा

ण सूचना

ग़ है कि श्री: सुरेश थानाक्षेत्र .04.2018 Å दिनांक दिल्ली में भी इस गरी नहीं थोरा इस

(रकान के प्राथ



1401/201

अंजलि

6, सुलतानपुरी, दिल्ली, उम्रः 20 गोरा, पहनावाः सफेद रंग का शे हवाई घप्पल पहने हुए। अगर री मिले तो इसकी सूचना थाना नम्बरों पर दें।

थानाघ्यक्ष थाना, सुलतानपुरी, दिल्ली) 011-25472410, 25472166

गुमशुदा की तलाश

सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक महिला जिसका नाम : पुलुल देवी, पत्नी : श्री रंजीत कुमार, निवासी : 259, बाबा फरीद पुरी, वेस्ट पटेल नगर, आनंद पर्वत, नई दिल्ली जो कि अपने 5 माह के बच्चे जिसका नाम आदर्श, शरीर : मजबूत, रंग : साफ, चेहरा : गोल है के साथ दिनांक 23.04.2018 से लागता है। इस बाबत DD No. 28-A दिनांक

वेहरा : गोल है के साथ दिनांक 23.04.2018 से लापता है। इस बाबत DD No. 28-A दिनांक 25.04.2018 थाना आनंद पर्वत, दिल्ली में दर्ज है। इस महिला का शारीरिक

ब्यौरा इस प्रकार है:
उम्र : 28 वर्ष, कद : 5' 0°, रंग : साफ, चेहरा : अंडाकार, शरीर : मध्यम,
पहनावा : गुलावी रंग की साडी और ब्लाउज और घप्पले पहनी है। अगर किसी
व्यक्ति को इस महिला और बच्चे के बारे में कोई जानकारी मिले तो थानास्यक्ष
आनंद पर्वत, दिल्ली को निम्नलिखित ने, व ई—मेल : cic@cbi.gov.in और
वेबसाइट: http://cbi.nic.in पर सूचित करें।

फोन : 011-24368638, 24368641 फैक्स नं.: 011-24368639 DP/5435/CD/18 हस्ता/- थानाध्यक्ष थाना आनंद पर्वत, दिल्ली फोन : 28762468, 28764806

